
STANDING SHEET

2023 PWBA Pepsi Open

AFTER 12 GAMES

Cadillac Lanes

Tournament Dates: 8/11/2023 

thru 8/12/2023

Waterloo, IA
QUALIFYING

Bowlers HometownSqPos
+ or - 

200Average
Round 1 Game Scores

Prize
Round 2 Game Scores

Total Pinfall
Blk Tot Blk Tot

2,928Caitlyn Johnson (n) Beaumont, TXA1 244.00 +528
 1470  1458248 248 236 300 224 214 211 259 300 238 245 205

2,864Birgit Noreiks GermanyA2 238.67 +464
 1369  1495196 258 207 247 226 235 267 219 268 266 231 244

2,837Verity Crawley EnglandA3 236.42 +437
 1380  1457177 230 226 234 267 246 207 216 224 289 234 287

2,810Jillian Martin (n) Stow, OHA4 234.17 +410
 1454  1356224 233 268 246 244 239 258 268 216 221 238 155

2,805Jordan Richard Tipton, MIA5 233.75 +405
 1404  1401233 279 232 216 224 220 224 279 257 225 194 222

2,804Diana Zavjalova LatviaA6 233.67 +404
 1318  1486224 225 213 213 219 224 300 199 225 215 268 279

2,801Hui Fen New SingaporeA7 233.42 +401
 1374  1427234 190 190 246 239 275 252 259 200 215 265 236

2,785Ashly Galante Palm Harbor, FLA8 232.08 +385
 1383  1402214 257 248 257 215 192 199 258 207 234 247 257

2,783Cherie Tan SingaporeA9 231.92 +383
 1377  1406224 216 268 235 204 230 238 248 227 248 242 203

2,781Roberta Rodrigues (n) BrazilA10 231.75 +381
 1406  1375256 259 244 237 238 172 246 220 234 235 206 234

2,779Jasmine Snell (n) Papillion, NEA11 231.58 +379
 1315  1464247 221 195 214 235 203 237 237 269 234 264 223

2,769Juliana Botero (n) ColombiaA12 230.75 +369
 1352  1417

Cut Line

219 265 207 211 238 212 236 219 246 255 226 235

2,764Danielle McEwan Stony Point, NYA13 230.33 +364
 1342  1422

$1,200

238 214 258 216 194 222 288 204 206 246 224 254

2,758Dasha Kovalova Muskegon, MIA14 229.83 +358
 1372  1386

$1,190

278 215 206 223 227 223 231 239 245 218 236 217

2,746Lindsay Boomershine Brigham City, UTA15 228.83 +346
 1411  1335

$1,180

204 221 255 238 247 246 238 191 247 236 233 190

2,742Liz Johnson Niagara Falls, NYA16 228.50 +342
 1356  1386

$1,165

224 197 227 238 212 258 248 206 217 227 265 223

2,742Shannon Pluhowsky Dayton, OHA 228.50 +342
 1359  1383

$1,165

201 214 214 259 236 235 275 183 248 192 257 228

2,731Liz Kuhlkin Schenectady, NYA18 227.58 +331
 1339  1392

$1,150

200 161 279 224 219 256 219 256 230 222 269 196

2,729Julia Bond Aurora, ILA19 227.42 +329
 1412  1317

$1,140

266 279 189 231 225 222 222 233 278 192 200 192

2,715Bryanna Cote Tucson, AZA20 226.25 +315
 1311  1404

$1,130

227 213 190 226 227 228 253 237 243 267 169 235
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Bowlers HometownSqPos
+ or - 

200Average
Round 1 Game Scores

Prize
Round 2 Game Scores

Total Pinfall
Blk Tot Blk Tot

2,704Stefanie Johnson McKinney, TXA21 225.33 +304
 1340  1364

$1,120

237 228 237 187 216 235 245 233 245 218 202 221

2,696Sandra Gongora MexicoA22 224.67 +296
 1294  1402

$1,110

217 200 222 191 227 237 233 240 206 187 258 278

2,688Josie Barnes Hermitage, TNA23 224.00 +288
 1310  1378

$1,100

237 208 223 231 223 188 235 246 257 203 200 237

2,685Alexis Runk Milton, PAA24 223.75 +285
 1218  1467

$1,090

150 237 212 205 209 205 222 211 237 289 267 241

2,683Taylor Bailey Jonesboro, ARA25 223.58 +283
 1346  1337

$1,080

234 170 258 203 216 265 212 191 248 216 245 225

2,681Daria Pajak PolandA26 223.42 +281
 1299  1382

$1,070

215 196 159 244 258 227 256 258 256 192 185 235

2,679Breanna Clemmer Clover, SCA27 223.25 +279
 1313  1366

$1,060

220 184 227 213 237 232 266 248 174 210 245 223

2,669Katie Ann Sopp-SchroedeLino Lakes, MNA28 222.42 +269
 1414  1255

$1,050

214 236 214 279 245 226 183 239 210 226 197 200

Cash Line

2,658Clara Guerrero ColombiaA29 221.50 +258
 1309  1349228 225 191 247 211 207 246 235 181 300 185 202

2,653Giselle Poss Montgomery, ILA30 221.08 +253
 1251  1402253 212 154 209 210 213 225 255 234 190 233 265

2,647Shayna Ng SingaporeA31 220.58 +247
 1372  1275210 258 252 208 211 233 204 212 237 196 227 199

2,645Bernice Lim SingaporeA32 220.42 +245
 1322  1323224 186 230 222 204 256 246 196 237 184 245 215

2,620Lauren Pate Ballwin, MOA33 218.33 +220
 1239  1381211 184 213 224 194 213 223 223 199 233 266 237

2,619Paige Wagner (n) Great Bend, KSA34 218.25 +219
 1262  1357149 246 213 235 224 195 246 236 258 212 158 247

2,619Diandra Asbaty Chicago, ILA 218.25 +219
 1292  1327202 216 216 200 212 246 183 225 194 215 276 234

2,619Stephanie Martins (n) BrazilA 218.25 +219
 1305  1314224 213 197 235 203 233 180 215 206 258 252 203

2,613Erin McCarthy Elkhorn, NEA37 217.75 +213
 1289  1324221 220 239 203 224 182 257 226 192 203 245 201

2,607Mary Orf (n) St. Louis, MOA38 217.25 +207
 1199  1408185 196 199 195 211 213 195 289 248 267 212 197

2,603Daphne Tan SingaporeA39 216.92 +203
 1241  1362141 204 236 230 225 205 210 278 226 221 216 211

2,600Maria Bulanova Murfreesboro, TNA40 216.67 +200
 1289  1311219 192 259 223 216 180 244 201 254 254 177 181

2,598Daniela Gonzalez (n) Babson Park, FLA41 216.50 +198
 1345  1253211 246 162 221 258 247 211 213 192 212 203 222

2,596Estefania Cobo Puerto RicoA42 216.33 +196
 1302  1294237 212 236 217 208 192 213 213 225 218 214 211

2,596Kayla Pashina Otsego, MNA 216.33 +196
 1345  1251222 258 219 223 199 224 171 204 203 205 213 255
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Round 1 Game Scores
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Round 2 Game Scores
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2,591Brittany Smith (n) Van Meter, IAA44 215.92 +191
 1336  1255222 249 203 237 241 184 211 194 202 236 197 215

2,588Sydney Brummett Fort Wayne, INA45 215.67 +188
 1271  1317224 213 195 238 197 204 236 226 215 205 224 211

2,583Kerry Smith Lititz, PAA46 215.25 +183
 1295  1288210 196 222 221 225 221 195 205 213 235 208 232

2,564Olivia Komorowski Oshkosh, WIA47 213.67 +164
 1276  1288221 203 186 226 195 245 147 256 234 226 215 210

2,564Carlene Beyer Ogdensburg, WIA 213.67 +164
 1298  1266234 210 195 209 246 204 246 182 202 164 228 244

2,563Stephanie Zavala Downey, CAA49 213.58 +163
 1250  1313225 222 193 210 225 175 245 212 235 169 174 278

2,538Abby Ragsdale Aurora, ILA50 211.50 +138
 1269  1269241 191 187 248 225 177 245 204 170 204 255 191

2,533Hope Gramly Aubrey, TXA51 211.08 +133
 1264  1269210 227 236 193 196 202 230 217 194 201 259 168

2,532Shannon Grimm Fenton, MOA52 211.00 +132
 1259  1273208 181 247 245 191 187 214 216 223 205 210 205

2,530Mallory Clark Lewiston, MEA53 210.83 +130
 1321  1209179 222 231 217 279 193 184 235 161 195 214 220

2,523Brooke Allen Potosi, WIA54 210.25 +123
 1260  1263204 234 212 242 151 217 258 194 184 234 164 229

2,522Haley Richard Tipton, MIA55 210.17 +122
 1130  1392204 200 191 191 175 169 267 235 249 193 203 245

2,519Jen Higgins Lewis Center, OHA56 209.92 +119
 1202  1317203 232 194 188 189 196 257 227 202 202 201 228

2,517Jessica Earnest Hermitage, TNA57 209.75 +117
 1233  1284213 182 229 180 196 233 208 218 254 190 234 180

2,500Heather Erdei Omaha, NEA58 208.33 +100
 1275  1225193 200 216 237 235 194 202 161 233 211 213 205

2,492Laura Lopez Botero (n) ColombiaA59 207.67 +92
 1190  1302161 202 213 213 204 197 190 259 227 227 213 186

2,488Kayla Bandy Wichita, KSA60 207.33 +88
 1165  1323200 218 155 185 204 203 255 200 213 194 234 227

2,468Taylor Bulthuis New Port Richey, FLA61 205.67 +68
 1240  1228170 220 165 269 211 205 176 214 246 163 215 214

2,463Samantha Knight Kalamazoo, MIA62 205.25 +63
 1288  1175244 232 199 226 199 188 190 244 218 168 162 193

2,447Melanie McDaniel Joliet, ILA63 203.92 +47
 1187  1260182 196 197 159 206 247 185 212 242 170 249 202

2,440Samantha Kriner Killeen, TXA64 203.33 +40
 1185  1255171 180 198 212 197 227 204 204 268 196 194 189

2,430Chloe Ciecko (n) Wichita, KSA65 202.50 +30
 1085  1345199 183 170 161 189 183 202 200 245 254 200 244

2,429Sandra Toole Galesburg, MIA66 202.42 +29
 1233  1196214 233 211 170 171 234 163 171 223 248 187 204

2,426Felicia Wong CanadaA67 202.17 +26
 1174  1252198 212 165 178 210 211 197 214 209 212 212 208
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2,425Maria Jose Rodriguez ColombiaA68 202.08 +25
 1229  1196178 216 186 227 200 222 190 166 218 213 206 203

2,415Correen Acuff Surprise, AZA69 201.25 +15
 1221  1194181 176 217 195 205 247 231 180 184 182 206 211

2,405Jenny Wonders (n) Roscoe, ILA70 200.42 +5
 1158  1247194 212 168 170 202 212 225 190 226 192 231 183

2,359Chelsey Klingler Grand Rapids, MIA71 196.58 –41
 1112  1247211 180 185 196 164 176 192 207 201 197 216 234

2,353Melissa Kammerer Staten Island, NYA72 196.08 –47
 1119  1234234 151 229 194 169 142 213 225 179 216 209 192

2,346Kaylene Bishop Medical Lake, WAA73 195.50 –54
 1177  1169198 202 221 190 172 194 221 174 182 227 179 186

2,340Sarah Smith (n) Van Meter, IAA74 195.00 –60
 1126  1214183 215 151 191 197 189 214 255 191 152 211 191

2,340Erin Novak (n) St Paul Park, MNA 195.00 –60
 1147  1193166 157 212 225 238 149 225 199 212 190 153 214

2,328Maria Kreke Berea, OHA76 194.00 –72
 1189  1139169 182 209 245 185 199 176 201 180 203 197 182

2,311Olivia Clark Jackson, MIA77 192.58 –89
 1111  1200218 171 159 190 204 169 212 183 193 222 183 207

2,297Molly Novak (n) Hugo, MNA78 191.42 –103
 1075  1222150 156 195 232 173 169 237 230 228 182 181 164

2,295Kayla Smith (n) Salem, ILA79 191.25 –105
 1227  1068177 203 237 191 244 175 138 178 188 191 191 182

2,288Summer Jasmin Beckley, WVA80 190.67 –112
 1132  1156175 171 148 210 226 202 196 157 216 231 177 179

2,268Brianna Andrew Grand Rapids, MIA81 189.00 –132
 1088  1180175 137 196 176 181 223 163 194 237 227 202 157

2,255Whittney Morse (n) Muscatine, IAA82 187.92 –145
 1099  1156190 154 175 222 180 178 168 200 184 201 172 231

2,100Isabel Tetmeyer (n) Ankeny, IAA83 175.00 –300
 992  1108160 164 135 192 174 167 160 157 191 203 201 196

300 Games
Clara Guerrero Caitlyn Johnson (n) Caitlyn Johnson (n)

Diana Zavjalova
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